
NAIROBI SERENA HOTEL
Buffet Lunch /Dinner from 
Private Function Lunch/ Dinner from
Golf at NSH (Per person)

: 40.00
: 40.00
: 25.00

Cocktail Menus from
(Cocktail or Dinner Standard Bar charged as Per consumption)
Punch - Non alcoholic
Punch - Alcoholic 
Hot and cold canapés 
House Wine (Per bottle) prices from

: 18.00

: 8.00
: 12.00
: 20.00
: 32.00

SERENA BEACH RESORT AND SPA
Beachside Breakfast with “Bubbly”
Buffet Lunch 
Sea Food Barbeque on Beach Lawns
Lobster Dinner
Swahili Evening or Meat & Fish BBQ
Beach Sundowner with “Bubbly”

: 35.00
: 30.00
: 65.00
: 65.00
: 45.00
: 35.00

Deep Sea fishing:
4 Hours 
6 Hours 
8 Hours 
Glass bottom boat ride (Inclusive marine park)
Windsurfing (6 lessons)
Dive Packages (Inclusive of equipment)
1 day 2 dives 
2 day 4 dives
3 day 8 dives
4 day 4 dives
5 day 10 dives
6 day 12 dives
Over 12 dives (per day)
Wreck Dive (surcharge)
- Night Dive 
- Marine Park fee
Entertainment
Yoga
Live Band (Per performance)
Taarab Band (Per performance) 
Disco (Per session)
Traditional Dancers (Per performance)
Acrobatic Troupe (Per performance)
Jazz Trios (Per performance)
Karaoke (Per session)
Transfers
Airport/Train Station, each way (1 to 3 pax per vehicle) 
Airport/Train Station, each way (4 to 7 pax per vehicle)
Limousine service Airport/Train Station each way

: 350.00
: 450.00
: 550.00
: 45.00
: 350.00

: 90.00
: 175.00
: 270.00
: 355.00
: 440.00
: 500.00
: 60.00
: 20.00
: 180.00
: 17.00

: 35.00
: 500.00
: 500.00
: 400.00
: 250.00
: 230.00
: 230.00
: 200.00

: 35.00
: 50.00
: 70.00

SWEETWATERS SERENA CAMP 
***Bush Breakfast with “Bubbly”
***Bush Barbeque Dinner (Exclusive beverages)
***Bush Barbeque Dinner (Inclusive beverages)
***Bubbly Sundowner at the Marsh
Lunch only (Per person)
Camel ride
Entertainment
Traditional Dancers (Per group performance)
Cultural Talk (Per Person)
Game Drive at Ol Pejeta Conservancy
Day game drive (Per person, Seat basis)
Night game drive (Per person, Seat basis)
Transfers
Nanyuki Airstrip transfer (Per vehicle each way)
Kamok Airstrip transfer (Per person each way)

: 40.00
: 35.00
: 55.00
: 35.00
: 30.00
: 35.00

: 250.00
: 25.00

: 60.00
: 70.00

: 70.00
: 35.00

LAKE ELMENTEITA SERENA CAMP
**Lakeside Breakfast
***Bush Lunch on the Lake shores
***Bush Dinner (Inclusive of Beverage)
***Bush Dinner (Exclusive of Beverage)
***Sundowner at the cliff (Inclusive of beverage & snacks)
**Romantic Dinner by the pool (Exclusive of Beverage)
Lunch only (Per person)
Guided bird walk along the lake
Horse riding (Per person)
Lake Bogoria Hot Springs (Per person) Park fee Exclusive
**Sleeping Warrior Hike
Gamedrive at Lake Nakuru (Per person) Park fee Exclusive
Sundowner hike (Per person)
Proposal at Rock PicnicSite (Include gamedrive & a sundowner)
Entertainment
Traditional Dancers (Per group performance)
Game Drive in Soysambu
Day game drive (Per person, Seat basis)
Night game drive (Per person, Seat basis)
Bird Watchers Game Drive (Visit to bird hides)
Transfers
Transfer to Nairobi (Per vehicle each way)
Loldia Airstrip transfer (Per vehicle each way)
Congreve Airstrip transfer (Per vehicle each way)

: 35.00
: 40.00
: 55.00
: 40.00
: 35.00
: 40.00
: 40.00
: 20.00
: 35.00
: 115.00
: 75.00
: 80.00
: 30.00
: 150.00

: 250.00

: 50.00
: 70.00
: 50.00

: 350.00
: 200.00
: 120.00

For more information please contact: 
Serena Sales Centre, Nairobi | Tel: (+254-20)  2842333 | Cell: (+254) 732 123333 Or (+254) 709 998 333
Nairobi Serena Hotel | Tel: +254 (020) 2822000 
Email: sales.kenya@serenahotels.com, reservations.kenya@serenahotels.com

 SerenaHotels  serenahotels | www.serenahotels.com

SERENA HOTELS
SPECIAL EXPERIENCES TARIFF -  KENYA

2 0 2 3  R A T E  C A R D – USD 



Conditions:
•	 Prices are inclusive of relevant taxes and are subject to change without 

prior notice  
•	 Prices for special meals are in addition to the normal charge for services 

provided in the restaurant
•	 Guests are advised to wear closed shoes when attending any outdoor 

activity including bush dining
•	 Some activities may require a minimum number of pax 
•	 ** Requires a minimum of 2 pax
•	 *** Requires a minimum of 4 pax
•	 Rates are on Per person basis unless where specified
•	 Group discounts available

AMBOSELI SERENA SAFARI LODGE
***Bush Barbeque breakfast at observation hill                                                                       
***Bush Barbeque Lunch
***Bush Barbeque Dinner (Exclusive beverages)
***Bush Barbeque Dinner (Inclusive beverages)
***Bubbly Sundowner at observation hill
Lunch only (Per person)
Entertainment
Traditional Dancers (Per group performance)
Cultural Talk (Per person) 
Game Drive
Day game drive (Per person)
Night game drive  (Per person)
Transfers
Emali Train Station transfer (Per person each way)
Amboseli Airstrip transfer (Per person each way)
Namanga transfer (Per vehicle each way)

: 45.00
: 35.00
: 40.00
: 55.00
: 55.00
: 30.00

: 250.00
: 25.00

: 70.00
: 85.00

: 50.00
: 30.00
: 350.00

KILAGUNI SERENA SAFARI LODGE
***Rock Breakfast with “Bubbly”
***Bush Barbeque Dinner (Exclusive beverage)
***Bush Barbeque Dinner (Inclusive beverage)
***Bubbly Sundowner at ‘Lions Rock’
Lunch only (Per person)
Visit to Mzima Springs (Per person)
Nature/Bird walk (Per person)
Entertainment
Traditional Dancers (Per group performance)
Game Drive
Day game drive (Per person, Seat basis)
Night game drive (Per person, Seat basis)
Transfers (Min 2 pax)
Finch Hattons Airstrip transfer (Per person each way)
Mtito Andei Train Station transfer (Per person each way)
Finch Hattons Airstrip transfer (Per vehicle each way)
Mtito Andei Train Station transfer (Per vehicle each way)

: 35.00
: 40.00
: 55.00
: 40.00
: 30.00
: 35.00
: 30.00

: 250.00

: 65.00
: 85.00

: 50.00
: 30.00
: 100.00
: 85.00

MARA SERENA SAFARI LODGE
Hippo – Pool Breakfast with “Bubbly”
***Bush Barbeque Lunch
***Exotic Maasai Dinner (Exclusive beverages) 
***Exotic Maasai Dinner (Inclusive beverages)
Lunch only (Per person)
***Sundowner Cocktail (Inclusive of drinks and canapes)
Romantic Dinner by the Pool
**Star lit dinner (Per person inclusive of beverages) 
Ololoolo Escarpment Hiking Expedition (Per person)
Visit to Maasai village
Guided nature walk
Maasai wedding blessing (Per event)
Entertainment
Traditional Dancers (Per performance)
Cultural Talk (Per person)
Game Drives
Day game drive (Per person, Seat basis)
Night game drive (Per person, Seat basis)

: 40.00
: 35.00
: 40.00
: 55.00
: 30.00
: 40.00
: 35.00
: 65.00
: 70.00
: 70.00
: 30.00
: 580.00

: 250.00
: 25.00

: 70.00
: 85.00

TRANSFERS FROM MARA (Per vehicle each way)
Kichwa Tembo
Keekorok Lodge
Mara Sarova Camp
Mara Safari Club
Governors Camp / Fig Tree
Mara Intrepids/ Ol Kyombo
Isebania Border
Other Transfers
Mara Airstrip transfer (Per vehicle one way)

: 150.00
: 200.00
: 300.00
: 350.00
: 300.00
: 300.00
: 450.00

: 20.00
GAME DRIVES AT SERENA SAFARI LODGES
Guide Fees (Per game drive) : 35.00
Exclusive Use of game drive vehicle
Full Day Game Drive
Half Day Game Drive

: 350.00
: 250.00

Other Services available: 
•	 Conferences & Team building,Wedding & Honeymoon Packages 
•	 Massage Services
•	 Soft drinks (two(any) per person per meal) (per person per day @ 10.00

For more information please contact: 
Serena Sales Centre, Nairobi | Tel: (+254-20)  2842333 | Cell: (+254) 732 123333 Or (+254) 709 998 333
Nairobi Serena Hotel | Tel: +254 (020) 2822000 
Email: sales.kenya@serenahotels.com, reservations.kenya@serenahotels.com

 SerenaHotels  serenahotels | www.serenahotels.com

SERENA HOTELS
SPECIAL EXPERIENCES TARIFF -  KENYA
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SERENA HOTELS
SPECIAL EXPERIENCES TARIFF -  KENYA

EXTRA ACTIVITIES -  Complimentary for in-house guests

ACTIVITY SBRS LESC KSSL MSSL ASSL SWSC

COOKING LESSONS Upon request Every day at 
5.00pm -6.00pm

Daily 1500-
1600hrs - Upon request Upon request

BEAD MAKING/
BASKET WEAVING Upon request - - - Upon request -

SWAHILI LESSONS Upon request Every day upon  
request - - - -

PLAYING OF LOCAL 
MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS/ 
GUITAR LESSONS

Upon request - - - - -

JOGGING 7.00am before 
breakfast

Every day at 
6.30am  & 5.30pm Upon request - Upon request

Daily at 6.30am 
- 7.00am and 

4.00pm - 5.00pm

BICYCLE RIDING - - Upon request - - -

SWIMMING Available daily - Available daily Available daily Available daily Available daily

GYM / SAUNA /  
STEAM BATH Open daily - - Open daily - -

YOGA - Every day at 
9.00am - - - -

AEROBICS Every day at 
10.30am -

Daily 
 6.30am and 
4.00pm upon 

request
- - -

ARCHERY - Every day upon  
request - - - Daily at 8.00am - 

5.00pm

WATERCOLOUR PAINTING Every day at 
11.00am

Every day upon  
request - - - Daily at 10.00am - 

4.00pm

WILDLIFE & CULTURAL 
TALKS

Every day at 
7.00pm - Upon request Every day at 

9.00pm Upon request Upon request

WILDLIFE 
DOCUMENTARIES - - Upon request Every day at 

9.00pm Upon request -

ARCHITECTURAL, 
CULTURAL, GREEN AND 
CONSERVATION TOUR

Every day upon  
request - Upon request - Upon request -

MAASAI DANCE - - - - - Upon request

PÉTANQUE Tuesday, Thursday 
at 11.00am - - - - -

KEY
SBRS – Serena Beach Resort & Spa
LESC – Lake Elmenteita Serena Camp
SWSC – Sweetwaters Serena Camp

KSSL – Kilaguni Serena Safari Lodge
NSH – Nairobi Serena Hotel
MSSL – Mara Serena Safari Lodge

ASSL – Amboseli Serena Safari Lodge
FOC - Free of Charge

For more information please contact: 
Serena Sales Centre, Nairobi | Tel: (+254-20)  2842333 | Cell: (+254) 732 123333 Or (+254) 709 998 333
Nairobi Serena Hotel | Tel: +254 (020) 2822000 
Email: sales.kenya@serenahotels.com, reservations.kenya@serenahotels.com

 SerenaHotels  serenahotels | www.serenahotels.com



ACTIVITY SBRS LESC KSSL MSSL ASSL SWSC

CROQUET
Wednesday 
Saturday at 

11.00am
- - - - -

DARTS Every day from 
11.00am Upon request - Available daily Upon request -

TABLE TENNIS Every day - - Available daily - -

ECO-CHESS BOARD GAME Every day - - - - -

POOL TABLE Upon request - - - - -

BOARD GAMES Upon request Upon request Upon request Upon request Upon request Upon request

SQUASH Upon request - - - - -

BADMINTON - Upon request - Available daily Upon request Upon request

LAWN TENNIS Upon request - - - - -

WATER POLO Every day at 
3.00pm - - - - -

BEACH VOLLEYBALL Every day at 
5.00pm - - - - -

BEACH WALK Every day - - - - -

SCUBA DIVING LESSON Upon request - - - - -

PEDALO Upon request - - - - -

CATAMARAN Upon request - - - - -

WIND SURFING Upon request - - - - -

KEY
SBRS – Serena Beach Resort & Spa
LESC – Lake Elmenteita Serena Camp
SWSC – Sweetwaters Serena Camp

KSSL – Kilaguni Serena Safari Lodge
NSH – Nairobi Serena Hotel
MSSL – Mara Serena Safari Lodge

ASSL – Amboseli Serena Safari Lodge
FOC - Free of Charge

For more information please contact: 
Serena Sales Centre, Nairobi | Tel: (+254-20)  2842333 | Cell: (+254) 732 123333 Or (+254) 709 998 333
Nairobi Serena Hotel | Tel: +254 (020) 2822000 
Email: sales.kenya@serenahotels.com, reservations.kenya@serenahotels.com

 SerenaHotels  serenahotels | www.serenahotels.com

SERENA HOTELS
SPECIAL EXPERIENCES TARIFF -  KENYA

EXTRA ACTIVITIES -  Complimentary for in-house guests


