### 2 0 2 3 R A T E C A R D - **USD**

NAIROBI SERENA HOTEL		SWEETWATERS SERENA CAMP	
Buffet Lunch /Dinner from	: 40.00	***Bush Breakfast with "Bubbly"	: 40.00
Private Function Lunch/ Dinner from	: 40.00	***Bush Barbeque Dinner (Exclusive beverages)	: 35.00
Golf at NSH (Per person)	: 25.00	***Bush Barbeque Dinner (Inclusive beverages)	: 55.00
Cocktail Menus from	: 18.00	***Bubbly Sundowner at the Marsh	: 35.00
(Cocktail or Dinner Standard Bar charged as Per consumption)		Lunch only (Per person)	: 30.00
Punch - Non alcoholic	: 8.00	Camel ride	: 35.00
Punch - Alcoholic	: 12.00	Entertainment	
Hot and cold canapés	: 20.00	Traditional Dancers (Per group performance)	: 250.00
House Wine (Per bottle) prices from	: 32.00	Cultural Talk (Per Person)	: 25.00
SERENA BEACH RESORT AND SPA		Game Drive at Ol Pejeta Conservancy	
Beachside Breakfast with "Bubbly"	: 35.00	Day game drive (Per person, Seat basis)	: 60.00
Buffet Lunch	: 30.00	Night game drive (Per person, Seat basis)	: 70.00
Sea Food Barbeque on Beach Lawns	: 65.00	Transfers	
Lobster Dinner	: 65.00	Nanyuki Airstrip transfer (Per vehicle each way)	: 70.00
Swahili Evening or Meat & Fish BBQ	: 45.00	Kamok Airstrip transfer (Per person each way)	: 35.00
Beach Sundowner with "Bubbly"	: 35.00	LAKE ELMENTEITA SERENA CAMP	
Deep Sea fishing:		**Lakeside Breakfast	: 35.00
4 Hours	: 350.00	***Bush Lunch on the Lake shores	: 40.00
6 Hours	: 450.00	***Bush Dinner (Inclusive of Beverage)	: 55.00
8 Hours	: 550.00	***Bush Dinner (Exclusive of Beverage)	: 40.00
Glass bottom boat ride (Inclusive marine park)	: 45.00	***Sundowner at the cliff (Inclusive of beverage & snacks)	: 35.00
Windsurfing (6 lessons)	: 350.00	**Romantic Dinner by the pool (Exclusive of Beverage)	: 40.00
Dive Packages (Inclusive of equipment)		Lunch only (Per person)	: 40.00
1 day 2 dives	: 90.00	Guided bird walk along the lake	: 20.00
2 day 4 dives	: 175.00	Horse riding (Per person)	: 35.00
3 day 8 dives	: 270.00	Lake Bogoria Hot Springs (Per person) Park fee Exclusive	: 115.00
4 day 4 dives	: 355.00	**Sleeping Warrior Hike	: 75.00
5 day 10 dives	: 440.00	Gamedrive at Lake Nakuru (Per person) Park fee Exclusive	: 80.00
6 day 12 dives	: 500.00	Sundowner hike (Per person)	: 30.00
Over 12 dives (per day)	: 60.00	Proposal at Rock PicnicSite (Include gamedrive & a sundowner	):150.00
Wreck Dive (surcharge)	: 20.00	Entertainment	
- Night Dive	: 180.00	Traditional Dancers (Per group performance)	: 250.00
- Marine Park fee	: 17.00	Game Drive in Soysambu	
Entertainment		Day game drive (Per person, Seat basis)	: 50.00
Yoga	: 35.00	Night game drive (Per person, Seat basis)	: 70.00
Live Band (Per performance)	: 500.00	Bird Watchers Game Drive (Visit to bird hides)	: 50.00
Taarab Band (Per performance)	: 500.00	Transfers	
Disco (Per session)	: 400.00	Transfer to Nairobi (Per vehicle each way)	: 350.00
Traditional Dancers (Per performance)	: 250.00	Loldia Airstrip transfer (Per vehicle each way)	: 200.00
Acrobatic Troupe (Per performance)	: 230.00	Congreve Airstrip transfer (Per vehicle each way)	: 120.00
Jazz Trios (Per performance)	: 230.00		
Karaoke (Per session)	: 200.00		
Transfers			
Airport/Train Station, each way (1 to 3 pax per vehicle)	: 35.00		
Airport/Train Station, each way (4 to 7 pax per vehicle)	: 50.00		
Limousing service Airport/Train Station each way	. 70.00		

For more information please contact:

Serena Sales Centre, Nairobi | Tel: (+254-20) 2842333 | Cell: (+254) 732 123333 Or (+254) 709 998 333

: 70.00

**Nairobi Serena Hotel** | Tel: +254 (020) 2822000

Limousine service Airport/Train Station each way

Email: sales.kenya@serenahotels.com, reservations.kenya@serenahotels.com

SerenaHotels 
Serenahotels | www.serenahotels.com



### C A R D - USD

AMBOSELI SERENA SAFARI LODGE		MARA SERENA SAFARI LODGE	
***Bush Barbeque breakfast at observation hill	: 45.00	Hippo – Pool Breakfast with "Bubbly"	: 40.00
***Bush Barbeque Lunch	: 35.00	***Bush Barbeque Lunch	: 35.00
***Bush Barbeque Dinner (Exclusive beverages)	: 40.00	***Exotic Maasai Dinner (Exclusive beverages)	: 40.00
***Bush Barbeque Dinner (Inclusive beverages)	: 55.00	***Exotic Maasai Dinner (Inclusive beverages)	: 55.00
***Bubbly Sundowner at observation hill	: 55.00	Lunch only (Per person)	: 30.00
Lunch only (Per person)	: 30.00	***Sundowner Cocktail (Inclusive of drinks and canapes)	: 40.00
Entertainment		Romantic Dinner by the Pool	: 35.00
Traditional Dancers (Per group performance)	: 250.00	**Star lit dinner (Per person inclusive of beverages)	: 65.00
Cultural Talk (Per person)	: 25.00	Ololoolo Escarpment Hiking Expedition (Per person)	: 70.00
Game Drive		Visit to Maasai village	: 70.00
Day game drive (Per person)	: 70.00	Guided nature walk	: 30.00
Night game drive (Per person)	: 85.00	Maasai wedding blessing (Per event)	: 580.00
Transfers		Entertainment	
Emali Train Station transfer (Per person each way)	: 50.00	Traditional Dancers (Per performance)	: 250.00
Amboseli Airstrip transfer (Per person each way)	: 30.00	Cultural Talk (Per person)	: 25.00
Namanga transfer (Per vehicle each way)	: 350.00	Game Drives	
KILAGUNI SERENA SAFARI LODGE		Day game drive (Per person, Seat basis)	: 70.00
***Rock Breakfast with "Bubbly"	: 35.00	Night game drive (Per person, Seat basis)	: 85.00
***Bush Barbeque Dinner (Exclusive beverage)	: 40.00	TRANSFERS FROM MARA (Per vehicle each way)	
***Bush Barbeque Dinner (Inclusive beverage)	: 55.00	Kichwa Tembo	: 150.00
***Bubbly Sundowner at 'Lions Rock'	: 40.00	Keekorok Lodge	: 200.00
Lunch only (Per person)	: 30.00	Mara Sarova Camp	: 300.00
Visit to Mzima Springs (Per person)	: 35.00	Mara Safari Club	: 350.00
Nature/Bird walk (Per person)	: 30.00	Governors Camp / Fig Tree	: 300.00
Entertainment		Mara Intrepids/ Ol Kyombo	: 300.00
Traditional Dancers (Per group performance)	: 250.00	Isebania Border	: 450.00
Game Drive		Other Transfers	
Day game drive (Per person, Seat basis)	: 65.00	Mara Airstrip transfer (Per vehicle one way)	: 20.00
Night game drive (Per person, Seat basis)	: 85.00	GAME DRIVES AT SERENA SAFARI LODGES	
Transfers (Min 2 pax)		Guide Fees (Per game drive)	: 35.00
Finch Hattons Airstrip transfer (Per person each way)	: 50.00	Exclusive Use of game drive vehicle	
Mtito Andei Train Station transfer (Per person each way)	: 30.00	Full Day Game Drive	: 350.00
Finch Hattons Airstrip transfer (Per vehicle each way)	: 100.00	Half Day Game Drive	: 250.00
Mtito Andei Train Station transfer (Per vehicle each way)	: 85.00		

- Prices are inclusive of relevant taxes and are subject to change without
- Prices for special meals are in addition to the normal charge for services provided in the restaurant
- Guests are advised to wear closed shoes when attending any outdoor activity including bush dining
- Some activities may require a minimum number of pax
- \*\* Requires a minimum of 2 pax
- \*\*\* Requires a minimum of 4 pax
- · Rates are on Per person basis unless where specified
- Group discounts available

#### Other Services available:

- Conferences & Team building, Wedding & Honeymoon Packages
- Massage Services
- Soft drinks (two(any) per person per meal) (per person per day @ 10.00

For more information please contact:

Serena Sales Centre, Nairobi | Tel: (+254-20) 2842333 | Cell: (+254) 732 123333 Or (+254) 709 998 333

Nairobi Serena Hotel | Tel: +254 (020) 2822000

Email: sales.kenya@serenahotels.com, reservations.kenya@serenahotels.com

SerenaHotels 
Serenahotels | www.serenahotels.com

SERENA HOTELS

SAFARI LODGES AND CAMPS

HOTELS • RESORTS

### EXTRA ACTIVITIES - Complimentary for in-house guests

ACTIVITY	SBRS	LESC	KSSL	MSSL	ASSL	SWSC
COOKING LESSONS	Upon request	Every day at 5.00pm -6.00pm	Daily 1500- 1600hrs	-	Upon request	Upon request
BEAD MAKING/ BASKET WEAVING	Upon request	-	-	-	Upon request	-
SWAHILI LESSONS	Upon request	Every day upon request	-	-	-	-
PLAYING OF LOCAL MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS/ GUITAR LESSONS	Upon request	-	-	-	-	-
JOGGING	7.00am before breakfast	Every day at 6.30am & 5.30pm	Upon request	-	Upon request	Daily at 6.30am - 7.00am and 4.00pm - 5.00pm
BICYCLE RIDING	-	-	Upon request	-	-	-
SWIMMING	Available daily	-	Available daily	Available daily	Available daily	Available daily
GYM / SAUNA / STEAM BATH	Open daily	-	-	Open daily	-	-
YOGA	-	Every day at 9.00am	-	-	-	-
AEROBICS	Every day at 10.30am	-	Daily 6.30am and 4.00pm upon request	-	-	-
ARCHERY	-	Every day upon request	-	-	-	Daily at 8.00am - 5.00pm
WATERCOLOUR PAINTING	Every day at 11.00am	Every day upon request	-	-	-	Daily at 10.00am - 4.00pm
WILDLIFE & CULTURAL TALKS	Every day at 7.00pm	-	Upon request	Every day at 9.00pm	Upon request	Upon request
WILDLIFE DOCUMENTARIES	-	-	Upon request	Every day at 9.00pm	Upon request	-
ARCHITECTURAL, CULTURAL, GREEN AND CONSERVATION TOUR	Every day upon request	-	Upon request	-	Upon request	-
MAASAI DANCE	-	-	-	-	-	Upon request
PÉTANQUE	Tuesday, Thursday at 11.00am	-	-	-	-	-

#### KEY

SBRS – Serena Beach Resort & Spa KSSL – Kilaguni Serena Safari Lodge ASSL – Amboseli Serena Safari Lodge

LESC – Lake Elmenteita Serena Camp NSH – Nairobi Serena Hotel FOC - Free of Charge

SWSC – Sweetwaters Serena Camp MSSL – Mara Serena Safari Lodge

For more information please contact:

**Serena Sales Centre, Nairobi** | Tel: (+254-20) 2842333 | Cell: (+254) 732 123333 Or (+254) 709 998 333

Nairobi Serena Hotel | Tel: +254 (020) 2822000

Email: sales.kenya@serenahotels.com, reservations.kenya@serenahotels.com

SerenaHotels 
Serenahotels | www.serenahotels.com



SAFARI LODGES AND CAMPS HOTELS • RESORTS

### EXTRA ACTIVITIES - Complimentary for in-house guests

ACTIVITY	SBRS	LESC	KSSL	MSSL	ASSL	SWSC
CROQUET	Wednesday Saturday at 11.00am	-	-	-	-	-
DARTS	Every day from 11.00am	Upon request	-	Available daily	Upon request	-
TABLE TENNIS	Every day	-	-	Available daily	-	-
ECO-CHESS BOARD GAME	Every day	-	-	-	-	-
POOL TABLE	Upon request	-	-	-	-	-
BOARD GAMES	Upon request	Upon request	Upon request	Upon request	Upon request	Upon request
SQUASH	Upon request	-	-	-	-	-
BADMINTON	-	Upon request	-	Available daily	Upon request	Upon request
LAWN TENNIS	Upon request	-	-	-	-	-
WATER POLO	Every day at 3.00pm	-	-	-	-	-
BEACH VOLLEYBALL	Every day at 5.00pm	-	-	-	-	-
BEACH WALK	Every day	-	-	-	-	-
SCUBA DIVING LESSON	Upon request	-	-	-	-	-
PEDALO	Upon request	-	-	-	-	-
CATAMARAN	Upon request	-	-	-	-	-
WIND SURFING	Upon request	-	-	-	-	-

### KEY

SBRS – Serena Beach Resort & Spa KSSL – Kilaguni Serena Safari Lodge ASSL – Amboseli Serena Safari Lodge LESC – Lake Elmenteita Serena Camp NSH – Nairobi Serena Hotel FOC - Free of Charge

SWSC – Sweetwaters Serena Camp MSSL – Mara Serena Safari Lodge

For more information please contact:

Serena Sales Centre, Nairobi | Tel: (+254-20) 2842333 | Cell: (+254) 732 123333 Or (+254) 709 998 333

**Nairobi Serena Hotel** | Tel: +254 (020) 2822000

Email: sales.kenya@serenahotels.com, reservations.kenya@serenahotels.com

SerenaHotels 
Serenahotels | www.serenahotels.com



SAFARI LODGES AND CAMPS HOTELS • RESORTS